
26th Annual Santa Fe Wine Festival
Special Sat. & Sun. Schedule and Bus Connection 

12pm to 6pm

At the NM 599 NMRX Station,

your Rail Runner ticket will get

you a FREE connection on the

NCRTD Shuttle.

Event Dates

Saturday,
July 6th, 2019

Sunday
July 7th, 2019

Free Shuttle
to and from the event

Plan Your Trip At:
www.riometro.org

Saturday On Reverse Side

Rio Metro is committed to its Title VI obligations.  We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color or national origin in the delivery of service. 
To obtain more information on our nondiscrimination obligations or to file a Title VI complaint, contact us at 809 Copper Avenue NW, ABQ, NM 87102

Rail Runner Customer Service Hrs: Mon.- Fri. 5am-10pm | Sat. & Sun. 8am-4pm 

For more information: 866-795-7245 • 505-245-RAIL (7245)|www.riometro.org

TRAIN STATIONS 

READ DOWN

Belen

Los Lunas

Isleta Pueblo

Bernalillo County

Downtown ABQ

Montaño

Los Ranchos / JC

Sandia Pueblo

Downtown Bernalillo

Sandoval / US 550

Kewa 

SF County / NM 599

Zia Road

South Capitol

Santa Fe Depot

LEA HACIA ABAJO

ESTACIONES DE TREN Northbound / rumbo norte

#702B #704 #706 #708#702

7:50a

8:00a

8:11a

8:19a

8:30a

8:39a

8:45a

8:50a

8:58a

9:02a

9:20a

9:41a

9:52a

10:00a

10:05a

9:50a

10:00a

10:11a

10:19a

10:30a

10:39a

10:45a

10:50a

10:58a

11:02a

11:20a

11:41a

−

−

−

12:45p

12:55p

1:06p

1:14p

1:25p

1:34p

1:40p

1:45p

1:53p

1:57p

2:15p

2:36p

2:47p

2:55p

3:00p

5:40p

5:50p

6:01p

6:09p

6:20p

6:29p

6:35p

6:40p

6:48p

6:52p

7:10p

7:31p

7:42p

7:50p

7:55p

7:43p

7:53p

8:04p

8:12p

8:23p

8:32p

8:38p

8:43p

8:51p

8:55p

9:13p

9:34p

9:45p

9:53p

9:58p

TRAIN STATIONS 

READ DOWN
LEA HACIA ABAJO

ESTACIONES DE TREN 

Santa Fe Depot

South Capitol

Zia Road

SF County / NM 599

Kewa 

Sandoval / US 550

Downtown Bernalillo

Sandia Pueblo

Los Ranchos / JC

Montaño

Downtown ABQ

Bernalillo County

Isleta Pueblo

Los Lunas

Belen

#701 #707B#705 #707

Southbound / rumbo sur

−

−

−

−

−

−

−

−

−

−

6:56a

7:06a

7:14a

7:25a

7:35a

#703

10:20a

10:25a

10:33a

10:42a

11:00a

11:18a

11:21a

11:30a

11:35a

11:41a

11:51a

12:01p

12:09p

12:20p

12:30p

3:15p

3:20p

3:28p

3:37p

3:55p

4:13p

4:16p

4:25p

4:30p

4:36p

4:45p

4:56p

5:04p

5:15p

5:25p

−

−

−

6:30p

6:48p

7:06p

7:09p

7:18p

7:23p

7:29p

7:38p

7:49p

7:57p

8:08p

8:18p

8:10p

8:15p

8:23p

8:32p

8:50p

9:08p

9:11p

9:20p

9:25p

9:31p

9:41p

−

−

−

−

Sunday Schedule


